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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Кащенко Т.Л. "Праздник непослушания" по-белорусски (о ценностях современной белорусской молодежи) / Кащенко Т.Л., Шалыгина Н.В. // Власть. – 2020. – № 6.-С.278-285. — Только в электронном виде. — <URL:http://elib.fa.ru/art2010/bv3370.pdf>.
  



  


	
      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2021
        	
            Quarter 1
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        1
      	
        1
      
	
            Quarter 2
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        6
      	
        6
      
	
            Quarter 3
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        3
      	
        3
      
	
            Quarter 4
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        5
      	
        5
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
            Quarter 1
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        3
      	
        3
      
	
            Quarter 2
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        3
      	
        3
      
	
            Quarter 3
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        6
      	
        6
      
	
            Quarter 4
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        6
      	
        6
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
            Quarter 1
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        2
      	
        2
      
	
            Quarter 2
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Quarter 3
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Quarter 4
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
            Quarter 1
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        31
      	
        31
      
	
            Total
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        66
      	
        66
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